
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  70   72  67       209  -7   
1 T2   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  68   71  74       213  -3   

T2 T2   Michael Johnson  Auburn  69   72  72       213  -3   
T5 T2   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  74   69  70       213  -3   
T5 T5   Corey Conners  Kent State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T15 T5   Trevor Simsby  Washington  72   74  69       215  -1   
T11 T7   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  72   73  72       217  +1   
T15 T7   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  70   76  71       217  +1   
T11 T9   Bo Andrews *  Georgia Tech  73   72  73       218  +2   
T40 T9   Ji Soo Park  Virginia  76   74  68       218  +2   
T5 T9   Jonathan Garrick  UCLA  74   69  75       218  +2   
T15 T9   Yi Keun Chang  Southern California  71   75  72       218  +2   
T5 T13   Shun Yat Hak *  Georgia Tech  72   71  76       219  +3   
T26 T13   Tyler Dunlap  Texas A&M  74   74  71       219  +3   
T29 T13   Kevin Miller  Kent State  72   77  70       219  +3   
T21 T13   David Boote  Stanford  75   72  72       219  +3   
T11 T13   Adrian Meronk  East Tennessee State  74   71  74       219  +3   
T51 T13   Julian Suri  Duke  75   77  67       219  +3   
T21 T13   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  71   76  72       219  +3   
T51 T20   G. Kristjansson  East Tennessee State  80   72  68       220  +4   
T9 T20   Brinson Paolini  Duke  74   70  76       220  +4   
T29 T20   Denny McCarthy  Virginia  72   77  71       220  +4   
T15 T20   Evan Beck  Wake Forest  76   70  74       220  +4   
T11 T20   David Pastore  Virginia  76   69  75       220  +4   
T21 T20   Sam Smith  Southern California  71   76  73       220  +4   
T15 T20   Anthony Paolucci  Southern California  74   72  74       220  +4   
T21 27   Michael Hines  Georgia Tech  76   71  74       221  +5   
T29 T28   Ian Davis  Oklahoma State  77   72  73       222  +6   
T9 T28   Steven Ihm  Iowa  69   75  78       222  +6   
T40 T28   Adam Sumrall  Duke  78   72  72       222  +6   
T26 T28   Thomas Birdsey  Wake Forest  72   76  74       222  +6   
T40 T28   Jake Knapp  UCLA  77   73  72       222  +6   
T29 T28   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  73   76  73       222  +6   
T29 T34   Drew Czuchry *  Georgia Tech  79   70  74       223  +7   
T40 T34   Greg Yates  Texas A&M  76   74  73       223  +7   
T21 T34   Brian Bullington  Iowa  74   73  76       223  +7   
T26 T34   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  79   69  75       223  +7   
T29 T34   Mads Soegaard  Duke  78   71  74       223  +7   
T51 T34   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  81   71  71       223  +7   
T29 T34   Miller Capps  Clemson  74   75  74       223  +7   
T56 T41   Rhys Pugh  East Tennessee State  75   78  71       224  +8   
T40 T41   Michael Hebert  Auburn  74   76  74       224  +8   
T15 T41   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  71   75  78       224  +8   
T48 T41   Matt Pinizzotto  UCLA  81   70  73       224  +8   

T29 T41   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  74   75  75       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T46   Jordan Niebrugge  Oklahoma State  73   76  76       225  +9   
T56 T46   Blake Soni  Auburn  76   77  72       225  +9   
T29 T46   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  80   69  76       225  +9   
T40 T46   Manav Shah  UCLA  76   74  75       225  +9   
T48 T50   Minghao Wang *  Georgia Tech  76   75  75       226  +10   
T56 T50   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  77   76  73       226  +10   
T56 T50   Dominic Bozzelli  Auburn  80   73  73       226  +10   
T48 T50   Crawford Reeves  Clemson  77   74  75       226  +10   
T56 T50   Ramsey Sahyoun  Southern California  76   77  73       226  +10   
T2 T50   Anton Arboleda  UCLA  70   71  85       226  +10   
T40 T56   Johannes Veerman  Texas A&M  76   74  77       227  +11   
T51 T56   Charlie Hughes  Washington  76   76  75       227  +11   
T40 T56   Mac McLaughlin  Virginia  76   74  77       227  +11   
T29 T56   Blake Kennedy  Clemson  78   71  78       227  +11   
T56 T60   Tanner Kesterson  Oklahoma State  75   78  75       228  +12   
T56 T60   Chris Williams  Washington  75   78  75       228  +12   
T71 T62   Dominick Francks  Stanford  82   76  72       230  +14   
T66 T62   Austin Cody  Duke  79   77  74       230  +14   
T66 T62   Charlie Harrison  Wake Forest  74   82  74       230  +14   
T63 65   Jake Mondy  Auburn  78   77  76       231  +15   
T51 66   Scott Gibson  East Tennessee State  77   75  80       232  +16   
T66 67   Grayson Murray  Wake Forest  74   82  77       233  +17   
T63 68   Nick McLaughlin  Virginia  71   84  79       234  +18   
T69 T69   Sean Einhaus  Oklahoma State  81   76  78       235  +19   
T71 T69   Cameron Peck  Texas A&M  77   81  77       235  +19   
T76 T71   Ryan Marks  Iowa  86   77  73       236  +20   
T71 T71   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  80   78  78       236  +20   
T69 T71   Nicholas Scott  Kent State  76   81  79       236  +20   
75 T74   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  81   78  78       237  +21   

T63 T74   Christopher Hickman  East Tennessee State  77   78  82       237  +21   
T71 76   Ardria Arnaus  Texas A&M  79   79  80       238  +22   
T76 77   Steven Kearney  Stanford  83   80  77       240  +24   
78 T78   Taylor Zoller  Kent State  83   82  83       248  +32   
79 T78   Tyler Salsbury  Washington  87   81  80       248  +32   
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T2 T2   Michael Johnson  Auburn  69   72  72       213  -3   
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T11 T9   Bo Andrews *  Georgia Tech  73   72  73       218  +2   
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T51 T20   G. Kristjansson  East Tennessee State  80   72  68       220  +4   
T9 T20   Brinson Paolini  Duke  74   70  76       220  +4   
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T15 T20   Evan Beck  Wake Forest  76   70  74       220  +4   
T11 T20   David Pastore  Virginia  76   69  75       220  +4   
T21 T20   Sam Smith  Southern California  71   76  73       220  +4   
T15 T20   Anthony Paolucci  Southern California  74   72  74       220  +4   
T21 27   Michael Hines  Georgia Tech  76   71  74       221  +5   
T29 T28   Ian Davis  Oklahoma State  77   72  73       222  +6   
T9 T28   Steven Ihm  Iowa  69   75  78       222  +6   
T40 T28   Adam Sumrall  Duke  78   72  72       222  +6   
T26 T28   Thomas Birdsey  Wake Forest  72   76  74       222  +6   
T40 T28   Jake Knapp  UCLA  77   73  72       222  +6   
T29 T28   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  73   76  73       222  +6   
T29 T34   Drew Czuchry *  Georgia Tech  79   70  74       223  +7   
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T21 T34   Brian Bullington  Iowa  74   73  76       223  +7   
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T51 T34   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  81   71  71       223  +7   
T29 T34   Miller Capps  Clemson  74   75  74       223  +7   
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T40 T41   Michael Hebert  Auburn  74   76  74       224  +8   
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T48 T41   Matt Pinizzotto  UCLA  81   70  73       224  +8   
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T63 68   Nick McLaughlin  Virginia  71   84  79       234  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Tech 291 291 292 874
T7 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 70 76 71 217

T13 Seth Reeves (3) 71 76 72 219

27 Michael Hines (4) 76 71 74 221

T41 Anders Albertson (2) 74 75 75 224

T46 Richy Werenski (5) 80 69 76 225

2 UCLA 297 283 295 875
T9 Jonathan Garrick (4) 74 69 75 218

T28 Jake Knapp (5) 77 73 72 222

T41 Matt Pinizzotto (3) 81 70 73 224

T46 Manav Shah (2) 76 74 75 225

T50 Anton Arboleda (1) 70 71 85 226

3 Southern California 289 299 291 879
T9 Yi Keun Chang (1) 71 75 72 218

T20 Anthony Paolucci (3) 74 72 74 220

T20 Sam Smith (4) 71 76 73 220

T28 Jeffrey Kang (2) 73 76 73 222

T50 Ramsey Sahyoun (5) 76 77 73 226

4 Virginia 295 294 291 880
T9 Ji Soo Park (4) 76 74 68 218

T20 Denny McCarthy (2) 72 77 71 220

T20 David Pastore (3) 76 69 75 220

T56 Mac McLaughlin (1) 76 74 77 227

68 Nick McLaughlin (5) 71 84 79 234

5 Stanford 306 289 286 881
1 Patrick Rodgers (1) 70 72 67 209

T13 David Boote (5) 75 72 72 219

T34 Cameron Wilson (2) 79 69 75 223

T62 Dominick Francks (3) 82 76 72 230

77 Steven Kearney (4) 83 80 77 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Duke 305 290 287 882
T13 Julian Suri (1) 75 77 67 219

T20 Brinson Paolini (2) 74 70 76 220

T28 Adam Sumrall (4) 78 72 72 222

T34 Mads Soegaard (3) 78 71 74 223

T62 Austin Cody (5) 79 77 74 230

T6 Clemson 301 289 292 882
T7 Cody Proveaux (1) 72 73 72 217

T34 Miller Capps (2) 74 75 74 223

T34 Billy Kennerly (5) 81 71 71 223

T50 Crawford Reeves (4) 77 74 75 226

T56 Blake Kennedy (3) 78 71 78 227

8 Washington 297 297 289 883
T2 Cheng-Tsung Pan (2) 74 69 70 213

T5 Trevor Simsby (1) 72 74 69 215

T56 Charlie Hughes (4) 76 76 75 227

T60 Chris Williams (3) 75 78 75 228

T78 Tyler Salsbury (5) 87 81 80 248

T9 Auburn 297 298 291 886
T2 Michael Johnson (3) 69 72 72 213

T41 Michael Hebert (2) 74 76 74 224

T46 Blake Soni (5) 76 77 72 225

T50 Dominic Bozzelli (1) 80 73 73 226

65 Jake Mondy (4) 78 77 76 231

T9 Oklahoma State 293 295 298 886
T2 Talor Gooch (1) 68 71 74 213

T28 Ian Davis (3) 77 72 73 222

T46 Jordan Niebrugge (5) 73 76 76 225

T60 Tanner Kesterson (4) 75 78 75 228

T69 Sean Einhaus (2) 81 76 78 235

11 East Tennessee State 303 296 293 892
T13 Adrian Meronk (2) 74 71 74 219

T20 G. Kristjansson (3) 80 72 68 220

T41 Rhys Pugh (5) 75 78 71 224

66 Scott Gibson (1) 77 75 80 232

T74 Christopher Hickman (4) 77 78 82 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Wake Forest 291 303 299 893
T20 Evan Beck (2) 76 70 74 220

T28 Thomas Birdsey (1) 72 76 74 222

T41 Davis Womble (4) 71 75 78 224

T62 Charlie Harrison (5) 74 82 74 230

67 Grayson Murray (3) 74 82 77 233

13 Kent State 297 305 294 896
T5 Corey Conners (1) 72 71 72 215

T13 Kevin Miller (3) 72 77 70 219

T50 Taylor Pendrith (2) 77 76 73 226

T71 Nicholas Scott (4) 76 81 79 236

T78 Taylor Zoller (5) 83 82 83 248

14 Texas A&M 303 301 298 902
T13 Tyler Dunlap (2) 74 74 71 219

T34 Greg Yates (4) 76 74 73 223

T56 Johannes Veerman (3) 76 74 77 227

T69 Cameron Peck (1) 77 81 77 235

76 Ardria Arnaus (5) 79 79 80 238

15 Iowa 304 303 305 912
T28 Steven Ihm (1) 69 75 78 222

T34 Brian Bullington (4) 74 73 76 223

T71 Ian Vandersee (3) 80 78 78 236

T71 Ryan Marks (5) 86 77 73 236

T74 Joseph Winslow (2) 81 78 78 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T9 Bo Andrews (Georgia Tech) 73 72 73 218

T13 Shun Yat Hak (Georgia Tech) 72 71 76 219

T34 Drew Czuchry (Georgia Tech) 79 70 74 223

T50 Minghao Wang (Georgia Tech) 76 75 75 226
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